MUSC HEALTH MOVEMENT DISORDERS PROGRAM PRESENTS

Parkinson's
Foundation

“Living with Parkinson’s Disease” £ Tondaten

A symposium for patients and families living with Parkinson’s
Disease. This event is hosted by the MUSC Health Movement
Disorders Program. and the Parkinson’s Foundation. Educational

sessions will be led by MUSC faculty and invited quest speakers.
Date: March 14, 2020

Time: 8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location: Charleston Marriott Hotel
170 Lockwood Blvd., Charleston, SC 29403

$20 per person
(Includes refreshments & lunch)

MUSChealth.org/movementdisorders | 843-792-7262

Accommodation Information:

A block of rooms has been reserved at the
Charleston Marriott Hotel at the discounted
rate of $219.00. This special rate will be offered
until February 13, 2020, however, the room
block may be filled prior to this date. In such

a case, neither the discounted rate nor guest
room availability can be guaranteed. We
recommend you make your reservation as soon
as possible. For reservations, call the hotel
directly at 1-800-228-9290.
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Registration: Symposium “Living with Parkinson’s Disease” | March 14,2020 | Charleston Marriott Hotel, Charleston, SC

Please print or type all information on this form.

| will be registering as:

D an Individual/Couple (1 or 2) How many will be attending? or D a Group (3 or more) - How many will be attending?

01 wish to make an additional gift towards Parkinson’s Disease Research in the amount of $

Last Name: First Name: Middle Initial:
Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone: Email:

Name of additional group members that will be attending (if applicable):

Registration: Payment:

Check or money order is the only accepted method of payment.

Mail registration and payments,
d pay Please make checks payable to:

no later than Febuary 28, 2020, to:

MUSC Health Movement Disorders Program

208 B Rutledge Avenue, MSC 108
Charleston, SC 29425

MUSC Foundation, Murray Center #8439

*No refunds for cancellation. Register early, space is limited!

Agenda: “Living with Parkinson’s Disease” 2020 | MUSC Parkinson Foundation Center of Excellence

8-9 am
9-9:10 am

9:10-9:45 am

9:45-10:15 am
10:15-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am

10:45-11:15 am

11:15-11:45 am

11:45-12:05 pm

Registration and breakfast
Welcome and Program Overview

Living with Parkinson’s Disease:

Keynote

Guest speaker: Gl and GU issues in PD
Q&A

Break

Patient and Expert panel discussion

GIl/GU issues

Guest Speaker: Role of the microbiome in

cronic disease

Expert pannel Nutrition and Wellness

For questions, please call the

Movement Disorders Program: 843-792-7262

12:05-12:20 pm
12:20-12:25 pm
12:25-1:25 pm
1:25-1:55 pm
1:55-2:15 pm

2:15-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

3:00-3:05 pm

Q&A

Overview of expo and lunch proceedings
Lunch + Expo

Exercise demo: Power for PD

MUSC COE Center Activities

Research at the MUSC COE and introduction

of the research team
Q&A

Closing remarks and announcement of

upcoming COE activities
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