

"Living with Parkinson's Disease"



A symposium for patients and families living with Parkinson's Disease. This event is hosted by the MUSC Health Movement Disorders Program. and the Parkinson's Foundation. Educational sessions will be led by MUSC faculty and invited quest speakers.

Date: March 14, 2020

- Time: 8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
- Location: Charleston Marriott Hotel 170 Lockwood Blvd., Charleston, SC 29403

\$20 per person (Includes refreshments & lunch)

Accommodation Information:

A block of rooms has been reserved at the Charleston Marriott Hotel at the discounted rate of \$219.00. This special rate will be offered until February 13, 2020, however, the room block may be filled prior to this date. In such a case, neither the discounted rate nor guest room availability can be guaranteed. We recommend you make your reservation as soon as possible. For reservations, call the hotel directly at 1-800-228-9290.



Registration: Symposium "Living with Parkinson's Disease" | March 14, 2020 | Charleston Marriott Hotel, Charleston, SC

Please print or type a	ll information	on this form.
------------------------	----------------	---------------

I will be registering as:					
I wish to make an additional gift towards Parkinson's Disease Research in the amount of \$					
Last Name:	First Name:	Middle Initial:			
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Phone:	Email:				
Name of additional group members that will be attending (if applicable):					
Registration:	Payment: Check or money order is the only accepted method of payment. Please make checks payable to:				
Mail registration and payments, no later than Febuary 28, 2020, to:					
MUSC Health Movement Disorders Program 208 B Rutledge Avenue, MSC 108 Charleston, SC 29425	MUSC Foundation, Murray Center #8439 *No refunds for cancellation. Register early, space is limited!				

Agenda: "Living with Parkinson's Disease" 2020 | MUSC Parkinson Foundation Center of Excellence

8-9 am	Registration and breakfast	12:05-12:20 pm	Q&A
9-9:10 am	Welcome and Program Overview	12:20-12:25 pm	Overview of expo and lunch proceedings
9:10-9:45 am	Living with Parkinson's Disease: Keynote	12:25-1:25 pm	Lunch + Expo
		1:25-1:55 pm	Exercise demo: Power for PD
9:45-10:15 am	Guest speaker: GI and GU issues in PD	1:55-2:15 pm	MUSC COE Center Activities
10:15-10:30 am	Q&A	2:15-2:45 pm	Research at the MUSC COE and introduction
10:30-10:45 am	Break	-	of the research team
10:45-11:15 am Patient and Expert panel dis GI/GU issues	Patient and Expert panel discussion	2:45-3:00 pm	Q&A
	GI/GU issues	3:00-3:05 pm	Closing remarks and announcement of
11:15-11:45 am	Guest Speaker: Role of the microbiome in cronic disease		upcoming COE activities
11:45-12:05 pm	Expert pannel Nutrition and Wellness		

For questions, please call the Movement Disorders Program: 843-792-7262



 $\boldsymbol{\times}$